Downtown Derby Revitalization Planning RFP #2015-034
Optional Pre-Bid Conference Attendees - January 19, 2016

NAME FIRM EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER
Hiram Peck Plan Three, LLC planthree@earthlink.net 203.465.2734
Mark D. Waterhouse  Garnet Consulting Services  mwaterhouse@snet.net 860.379.7449
Tony Peterman Strategic Advisory Group Tony@StrategicAdvisoryGroup.net 404.307.9279
Peter Flinker Dodson & Flinker peter@dodsonflinker.com 413.628.4496 x17

Robert Orr Robert Orr & Associates robert.orr@robertorr.com 203.980.8202
Aris Stalis Aris Land Studio Aris@ArisLS.com 203.606.3130
Fred Doneit Turner Miller Group fdoneit@turnermillergroup.com 203.561.0515

Robert Grzywacz

DeCarlo & Doll

rarzywacz@decarloanddoll.com

203.379.0467

Terri-Ann Hahn

LADA, P.C. Land Planners

ladapc@snet.net

860.651.4971

Emily Innes The Cecil Group einnes@cecilgroup.com 617.426.5050
Ashley Ley AKRF, Inc. aley@akrf.com 914.922.2360

Jessica Bacher

Land Use Collaborative KDLC jbacher@]law.pace.edu

914.422.4103

Francisco Gomes

Fitzgerald & Halliday, Inc.

fgomes@fthiplan.com

860.256.4916

Ron Dagan DeCarlo & Doll dagand@luchs.com 203.379.0320 x219
Joe Balskus CDM Smith balskusj@cdmsmith.com 203.482.0956
Ben Carlson Goody Clancy ben.carlson@goodyclancy.com 617.959.4667
Val Ferro Good Earth Advisors val.ferro@goodearthadvisors.com 860.559.4062

John McGrane

GE| Consultants

imcgrane@geiconsultants.com

860.368.5300

Georges Jacquemart

BFJ Planning

g.iacquemart@bfiplanning.com

212.353.7477

Erik Lindquist

Langan

elindquist@langan.com

203.562.5771

Sam Haydock

BL Companies

shaydock@blcompanies.com

203.683.6938

Victor Minerva

RBA Group

vminerva@rbagroup.com

646.300.7175




